AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	E	PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMEN	IT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE RE	EQ. NO.	5 PROJECT N	O. (If applicable)
M0032		See Block 16C	RES-	14-0267			
6. ISSUED BY	CODE		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6)	CODE	
MAIL STO	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVI DP 3WFN-05-C64MP TON DC 20555-0001	~					
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^{9A}	AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	CITATION NO.		
LOCKHEED	MARTIN SERVICES INC	2					
	RI LYONS		9B	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
NA							
GAITHERS	BURG MD 208793328			A. MODIFICATION OF CO).	
				RC-HQ-11-C-33-			
		•		RC-HQ-12-T-33- B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE OO	- O C O O O O O	FACILITY CODE		,			
80.	5258373 			3/12/2012			
	umbered solicitation is amended as set	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES			S ∏is exten		extended.
separate lett THE PLACE virtue of this	15, and returning c er or telegram which includes a referenc DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF amendment you desire to change an of ation and this amendment, and is receiv	FOFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN fer already submitted , such change r	numbers. FA ND DATE SPE may be made	AILURE OF YOUR ACKNO	OWLEDGEMENT TO REJECTION OF YOU	BE RECEIVED JR OFFER If b	AT y
	ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	quired)	Net Inc	rease:	\$1	53,850.0	08
See Sche		MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OF		 			
CHECK ONE	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	N PLIRSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHANG	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM	14 ARE MARE IN TH	TE CONTRACT	
	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	TONGONITTO, (Specify authority)	THE CHAIN	JES SET FORTH IN TIEM	THARE MADE IN TE	TE CONTRACT	•
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	TO AUTHOR	TÝ OF:			
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)				1	
X	FAR 52.217-9 Option to E	Extend the Term of the	Contract	& FAR 52.232-22	Limitation of	Funds	
E. IMPORTANT	: Contractor 🗓 is not.	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	0	copies to the issuing	office.	
14. DESCRIPT	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	N (Organized by UCF section heading	gs, including s	colicitation/contract subject	t matter where feasibi	le.)	
NRC-HQ-1	1-C-33-0060/NRC-HQ-	12-T-33-0012					
Task Ord	ler 12, Ad-Hoc Suppor	rt for Short Term I	Project	S			
Task Ord	ler COR: Wil Madison						
	ose of this adminis	trative modification	on is t	0:			
	ise option year 3						
2) Incre	ased the obligated	amount from \$2,529,	,067.73	by \$153,850.	08 to \$2,68	32,917.8	1.
m . 1 a.	1'	(7, 73, (6),)					
	ligations: \$2,529,0	_					
	Exercised Options:						
	All Options: \$10,4	40,235.39 (Unchange	ea)				
Continue		the document referenced in Now 0.4	or 104 oo ba	uratofora abanced	unohonged and in 4	ill force and affi	and .
	rided herein, all terms and conditions of ID TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	and document referenced in item 9 A		NAME AND TITLE OF CO			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		VIQUE B. WILLI	I AMS		
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNE		6 i			6C. DATE SIGNED
			1	Managare B	5 hillian	Na-j	06/19/2014
NSN 7540 01	(Signature of person authorized to sign)					ANDARD FOR	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Previous edition unusable

CONTINUATION CHEET	REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C)F
CONTINUATION SHEET	NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060/NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0012/M0032	2	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC

NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Period of Performance: March 12, 2012 - September		[
	25, 2015 (Changed)			ĺ	
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.				
	· ·				
		İ			
	·			į	
		·			
				·	
				ŀ	
				1	
		İ		l	
		1			
			ŧ l	l	

The purposes of this modification are to:

- Exercise the Governments unilateral right to exercise an option in accordance with the contract's clause FAR 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract. Accordingly, the full contract period of performance is revised to read as "March 12, 2012- September 25, 2015".
 - The Government hereby exercises Option No. 3 at the rates prices in Section B of the contract.
- 2) Increase the task order ceiling by \$999,800.67 from 2,931,526.59 to \$3,931,327.26.
 - Accordingly, paragraph (a) under section B.4 Consideration and Obligation Time and Materials Contract (August 2011) is revised to read as follows:
 - "(a) Currently, the ceiling price to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$3,931,327.26."
- 3) Obligate funds in the amount of \$153,850.08. According, the total obligated amount increased by \$153,850.08 from \$2,529,067.73 to \$2,682,917.81.
 - Accordingly, paragraph (c) under section B.4 Consideration and Obligation Time and Materials Contract (August 2011) is revised to read as follows:
 - "(c) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$2,682,917.81."